Amal International School

Colombo 06
[ FEES STRUCTURE - 2024 ]
ADMISSION FEES & BUILDING FUNDS
1 2 3
e 3rd Child
& Above
o 2nd Child Olo(IWB '
. oy's
Grades Category A‘Ci;;r;:ia(lm or ' 20d Child &
¢ Old Boy's Above
1st Child
or
o Staff
Children
. 17,500.00
Kindergarten Admission Fee 35,000.00 - (only for Staff)
(LKG & UKG)
Total 35,000.00 - 17,500.00
Admission Fee 200,000.00 150,000.00 100,000.00
Primary g
(Grade 01 - 05) Building Fund 125,000.00 125,000.00 125,000.00
Total 325,000.00 275,000.00 225,000.00
Admission Fee 150,000.00 112,500.00 75,000.00
Secondary o
(Grade 06 - 11) Building Fund 125,000.00 125,000.00 125,000.00
Total 275,000.00 237,500.00 200,000.00
Admission Fee 65,000.00 48,750.00 32,500.00
Advanced Level o
(Grade 12 - 13) Building Fund - - -
Total 65,000.00 48,750.00 32,500.00

METHODS OF PAYMENT
1. Cash payment at Cashier.
2. Debit/Credit Card payment at Cashier.

vish @0 =

3. Direct bank deposit (Physical or Online):

a. Hatton National Bank

Name: Amal International School
Account No: 043010004664
Branch: Kirulapone

b. Amana Bank
Name: Amal International School
Account No: 0010004860024
Branch: Kollupitiya (Colombo 03)

4. Using MyFees App or Online.

|M§Fees.lk |

All payment slips should be sent to the below mentioned email or WhatsApp to avoid any inconvenience:

cashier@amaledu.lk
077 015 2662

Cashier
WhatsApp




TERM FEES STRUCTURE

Terms and Conditions:

> Annual Payment: 10% Discount if paid by the end of January 2024.

Grade 1st Term 2nd Term 3rd Term Total
Total Total Total (Annum)
LKG & UKG
(An activity fee of Rs. 10,000 34,000 24,000 24,000 82,000
only for the first term)
01 33,000 33,000 33,000 99,000
02 33,600 33,600 33,600 100,800
03 34,200 34,200 34,200 102,600
04 34,800 34,800 34,800 104,400
05 36,000 36,000 36,000 108,000
06 36,600 36,600 36,600 109,800
07 37,200 37,200 37,200 111,600
08 37,800 37,800 37,800 113,400
09 38,400 38,400 38,400 115,200
10 40,200 40,200 40,200 120,600
11 41,400 41,400 41,400 124,200
12 & 13 44,000 44,000 44,000 132,000
(in Rupees)

> Term Payment: 5% Discount if paid by the end of first month of the term (Jan, May, Sep).

FINANCE DIVISION




